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Kalmar rifle 2023 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 579.1954 120. Leif Madsen -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE mrfatandslow

2 98.31 569.4142 47. Christian Backman -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

3 97.28 563.4424 40. Per Bergfeldt -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE magnumperre

4 95.10 550.8249 28. Von Batti -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE vonbatti

5 92.78 537.3675 75. Andreas Lebesby -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR generalhaiby

6 91.75 531.4387 12. Jens H -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE jzh

7 90.35 523.3113 57. Orvar Bäcklin -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE htfu

8 89.22 516.7761 19. Nick Ravn -Semi-Auto Open - U DNK darkside

9 88.87 514.7466 119. Johan Hansen -Semi-Auto Open SS M SWE hansen

10 88.01 509.7595 55. Timur Lundholm -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE timpa

11 85.70 496.3418 48. Peter Larsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE pelar

12 85.33 494.2389 35. Christoffer Rath Olsen -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE stoffe

13 84.77 490.9882 3. Stefan Westholm -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE west

14 84.73 490.7281 4. Robert Tennisberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE rangerrob

15 82.67 478.8320 62. Johan Sundevall -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

16 82.11 475.5838 72. Lars Kvaleng -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR lakva

17 81.90 474.3547 26. Christoffer Glinge -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

18 79.99 463.3115 9. Björn Svensson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE ursus

19 77.39 448.2454 99. Leif Svensson -Semi-Auto Open S U USA

20 76.04 440.3997 80. Mats Karlsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE yaps

21 72.89 422.1812 11. Wille E -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

22 72.31 418.7903 90. Steve Knutsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE stevo

23 71.97 416.8493 32. Ji-Ung Um -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE mrchampagne

24 71.70 415.2891 98. Tomas Hermander -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE glock4u

25 71.34 413.2021 49. Marcus Kuhberg -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE vonaberg

26 70.46 408.0845 76. Anders Zander -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE masterwelder

27 69.76 404.0375 15. Peter Stavling -Semi-Auto Open S C SWE peter997s

28 69.41 402.0313 60. Bengt Petersson -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE bengan

29 68.57 397.1584 65. Henrik Kumm -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE miyagi

30 67.98 393.7574 104. Robert Svensson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

31 66.02 382.4103 38. Hampus Eriksson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE skidl

32 65.94 381.9231 33. Kristina Olsson -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE

33 65.85 381.4031 50. Robert Gunnarsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE rollo

34 65.85 381.3892 10. Jo Li -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE joli

35 65.23 377.8314 112. Bjørn Lindblad -Semi-Auto Open S B NOR beteel

36 64.22 371.9582 14. Dick Qvarnström -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE tanker

37 63.57 368.1776 63. Rikard Brink -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE altie

38 63.37 367.0199 107. Petter Naef -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 63.06 365.2489 123. Fredrik Alfredsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE alfredsson

40 62.59 362.5230 16. John Lindbom -Semi-Auto Open SS D SWE

41 62.40 361.3959 61. Per Jonasson -Semi-Auto Open GS U SWE perra

42 62.24 360.4925 69. Örjan Hvass -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE bulman

43 61.80 357.9683 78. Filip Muzinic -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE dykarfilip

44 61.74 357.6171 110. Patrik Thornell -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE patte

45 61.48 356.1050 114. Johan Ericsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

46 59.94 347.1514 53. Patrik Andersson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE putte

47 59.15 342.5755 67. Håkan Myrsell -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

48 58.86 340.8988 23. Bengt Dahl -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

49 58.22 337.2341 88. Marcus Johansson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

50 58.20 337.0832 81. Ariel Ramirez -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE ramirez

51 58.12 336.6392 56. Marcus Lindström -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE marcus

52 57.62 333.7440 18. Christian Swedeborg -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

53 57.54 333.2669 24. Mikael Nilsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

54 57.18 331.1907 52. Johan Åhman -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

55 55.66 322.3840 8. Thomas Bergefall -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

56 52.87 306.2495 113. Mikael Johansson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE humlegaard

57 52.24 302.5584 122. Daniel Johansson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE dcop

58 51.99 301.1158 27. Peter Nordlund -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE nord

59 50.02 289.7322 36. Robin Bergefall -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

60 48.91 283.2556 71. Peter Norr -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE peno

61 48.39 280.2540 115. Christer Isaksson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

62 46.66 270.2258 58. Peter Wengström -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

63 46.17 267.3944 17. Olof Rubin -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE rubydoc

64 42.82 247.9831 59. Mikael Jansson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

65 42.14 244.0911 82. Daniel Davidsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE dalamx

66 42.05 243.5784 51. Tove Kuhberg -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE tojjtojj

67 39.17 226.8863 22. Diana Bergefall -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE

68 34.76 201.3450 126. Jesper Liedstrand -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE jjl88

69 33.48 193.9161 46. Sebastian Baginski -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

70 23.44 135.7665 97. Jens Forsberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE jensa

DQ 109. Micko Björck -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE eagle1
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Kalmar rifle 2023 - Results

SEMI-AUTO STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 645.0000 39. Eric Fredriksson -Semi-Auto Standard - U SWE fredriksson

2 76.86 495.7168 68. Andreas Anderson -Semi-Auto Standard S U SWE andreas

3 74.38 479.7676 30. Stefan Wallberg -Semi-Auto Standard - U SWE wallis
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Kalmar rifle 2023 - Results

SEMI-AUTO LIMITED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 598.5259 45. Anders Ekeberg -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE eken71

2 98.74 590.9725 29. Hans Holmkvist -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE hasseh

3 87.23 522.0714 73. Joakim Rudensten -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE jr528swed

4 81.15 485.6852 89. Peter Retep -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE retep

5 78.73 471.2405 94. Niclas Seydlitz -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE bossebus

6 74.30 444.7036 34. Robin Andersson -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE

7 73.44 439.5679 93. Pontus Sjögren -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE min

8 71.56 428.2779 43. Joel Ringberg -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE thisismysafety

9 71.19 426.1135 37. Eric Ekeberg -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE eric01

10 66.22 396.3527 21. Mikael Jonsson -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE

11 61.04 365.3514 96. Anders R. (#1386) -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE
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Kalmar rifle 2023 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 563.4424 40. Per Bergfeldt -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE magnumperre

2 97.76 550.8249 28. Von Batti -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE vonbatti

3 88.09 496.3418 48. Peter Larsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE pelar

4 87.09 490.7282 4. Robert Tennisberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE rangerrob

5 82.23 463.3114 9. Björn Svensson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE ursus

6 79.55 448.2454 99. Leif Svensson -Semi-Auto Open S U USA

7 74.33 418.7904 90. Steve Knutsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE stevo

8 73.98 416.8494 32. Ji-Ung Um -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE mrchampagne

9 71.71 404.0375 15. Peter Stavling -Semi-Auto Open S C SWE peter997s

10 67.06 377.8314 112. Bjørn Lindblad -Semi-Auto Open S B NOR beteel

11 65.34 368.1776 63. Rikard Brink -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE altie

12 65.14 367.0199 107. Petter Naef -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

13 63.98 360.4925 69. Örjan Hvass -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE bulman

14 63.20 356.1050 114. Johan Ericsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

15 61.61 347.1514 53. Patrik Andersson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE putte

16 60.50 340.8989 23. Bengt Dahl -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

17 57.22 322.3841 8. Thomas Bergefall -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

18 53.44 301.1158 27. Peter Nordlund -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE nord

19 50.27 283.2555 71. Peter Norr -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE peno

20 43.32 244.0911 82. Daniel Davidsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE dalamx

21 24.10 135.7665 97. Jens Forsberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE jensa

DQ 109. Micko Björck -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE eagle1
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Kalmar rifle 2023 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 579.1954 120. Leif Madsen -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE mrfatandslow

1 100.00 361.3959 61. Per Jonasson -Semi-Auto Open GS U SWE perra

2 88.87 514.7467 119. Johan Hansen -Semi-Auto Open SS M SWE hansen

3 71.70 415.2891 98. Tomas Hermander -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE glock4u

4 69.41 402.0313 60. Bengt Petersson -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE bengan

5 64.22 371.9583 14. Dick Qvarnström -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE tanker

6 62.59 362.5231 16. John Lindbom -Semi-Auto Open SS D SWE

7 46.17 267.3945 17. Olof Rubin -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE rubydoc
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Kalmar rifle 2023 - Results

SEMI-AUTO LIMITED SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 598.5259 45. Anders Ekeberg -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE eken71

2 98.74 590.9725 29. Hans Holmkvist -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE hasseh

3 87.23 522.0714 73. Joakim Rudensten -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE jr528swed

4 81.15 485.6852 89. Peter Retep -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE retep

5 78.73 471.2404 94. Niclas Seydlitz -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE bossebus


